Position

INTER SCRATCH
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

INTER E1
1

INTER E2
1

10
11

12

ESPOIR SCRATCH

1

Num.

72

43

40

48

38

53

46

74

41

39

47

37

70

42

69

65

68

75

48

74

39

42

68

75

72

43

40

38

53

46

41

47

37

70

69

65

246

224

Nom
Club

Erik WILLEMS
Erik Willems
Dietger DAMIAENS
Ceesl
Henson LIEVENS
MC CADRE BLANC
Tim LOUIS
Dinant Moto Club
Florian TICHOUX
Mx Dinant
Mathias VAN HOOF

Dante NIJS
Hagelandse MX club
Damien WAUTHIER

Dinant motoclub
Dimitri VANHOENACKER
OPMV
Mika VANDERHEYDEN

Wim VANDERHEYDEN
amc dworp
Andrew LELOUP
AMC ORP LE GRAND
Quentin MONFORT
MX MAT
Bob VAN LOOVEREN
AMC Wuustwezel
Marvin BERTHOLET
OPMV
Christophe BAUGNIET
MC Dinant
Steve ROBERT
OPMV
Romain FOHAL
Trial club

Tim LOUIS
Dinant Moto Club
Damien WAUTHIER
Dinant motoclub
Mika VANDERHEYDEN
Mika Vanderheyden
Bob VAN LOOVEREN
AMC Wuustwezel
Steve ROBERT
OPMV
Romain FOHAL
Trial club

Erik WILLEMS
Erik Willems
Dietger DAMIAENS
Ceesl
Henson LIEVENS
MC CADRE BLANC
Florian TICHOUX
Mx Dinant
Mathias VAN HOOF

Dante NUJS
Hagelandse MX club
Dimitri VANHOENACKER
OoPMV
Wim VANDERHEYDEN
amc dworp
Andrew LELOUP
AMC ORP LE GRAND
Quentin MONFORT
MX MAT
Marvin BERTHOLET
OPMV
Christophe BAUGNIET
MC Dinant

Nathan VERHEYEN
Dinant Moto Club
Luca NIJS

Marque

Husqvarna

ktm

GASGAS

Sherco

Gagas

Husqvarna

Beta

Ktm

Ktm

Husqvarna

Husqvarna

gas gas

husqvarna

Husqvarna

Beta

ktm

HUSQVARN/

KTM

Sherco

Ktm

Husqvarna

Husqvarna

HUSQVARN/

KTM

Husqvarna

ktm

GASGAS

Gagas

Husqvarna

Beta

Ktm

Husqvarna

gas gas

husgvarna

Beta

ktm

Ktm

Gasgas

Total

46:22.22

46:38.47

47:36.27

48:43.98

49:07.35

49:11.40

49:16.11

50:05.69

50:16.79

50:43.30

51:38.36

51:43.16

51:52.15

52:12.01

52:16.37

54:28.16

55:04.15

56:04.24

48:43.98

50:05.69

50:43.30

52:12.01

55:04.15

56:04.24

46:22.22

46:38.47

47:36.27

49:07.35

49:11.40

49:16.11

50:16.79

51:38.36

51:43.16

51:52.15

52:16.37

54:28.16

51:47.62

51:50.12

Spéciales

46:22.22

46:38.47

47:36.27

48:43.98

49:07.35

49:11.40

49:16.11

50:05.69

50:16.79

50:43.30

51:38.36

51:43.16

51:52.15

51:12.01

52:16.37

54:28.16

55:04.15

56:04.24

48:43.98

50:05.69

50:43.30

51:12.01

55:04.15

56:04.24

46:22.22

46:38.47

47:36.27

49:07.35

49:11.40

49:16.11

50:16.79

51:38.36

51:43.16

51:52.15

52:16.37

54:28.16

51:47.62

51:50.12

Pén.

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

01:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

01:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

SP1
SP5

10:35.18 (1)
05:45.32 (1)
10:44.75 (2)
05:46.30 (2)
10:58.14 (3)
05:57.76 (3)
11:27.44 (6)
06:03.16 (5)
11:17.12 (4)
06:12.20 (10)
11:20.02 (5)
06:05.49 (7)
11:29.10 (7)
06:02.31 (4)
11:37.39 (10)
06:07.04 (9)
11:57.96 (14)
06:06.87 (8)
11:38.64 (11)
06:17.07 (12)
12:08.22 (17)
06:22.28 (15)
11:57.67 (13)
06:29.28 (16)
12:05.54 (15)
06:22.03 (13)
11:43.50 (12)
06:22.05 (14)
12:07.66 (16)
06:30.55 (17)
12:31.85 (20)
06:45.94 (18)
12:45.84 (23)
06:49.46 (19)
13:16.18 (24)
06:51.55 (21)

11:27.44 (6)
06:03.16 (5)
11:37.39 (10)
06:07.04 (9)
11:38.64 (11)
06:17.07 (12)
11:43.50 (12)
06:22.05 (14)
12:45.84 (23)
06:49.46 (19)
13:16.18 (24)
06:51.55 (21)

10:35.18 (1)
05:45.32 (1)
10:44.75 (2)
05:46.30 (2)
10:58.14 (3)
05:57.76 (3)
11:17.12 (4)
06:12.20 (10)
11:20.02 (5)
06:05.49 (7)
11:29.10 (7)
06:02.31 (4)
11:57.96 (14)
06:06.87 (8)
12:08.22 (17)
06:22.28 (15)
11:57.67 (13)
06:29.28 (16)
12:05.54 (15)
06:22.03 (13)
12:07.66 (16)
06:30.55 (17)
12:31.85 (20)
06:45.94 (18)

12:17.01 (12)
06:22.95 (5)
12:12.47 (7)

SP2
SP 6

02:28.41 (1)
11:02.99 (2)
02:30.34 (2)
10:59.98 (1)
02:31.09 (3)
11:13.01 (3)
02:35.34 (9)
11:28.30 (4)
02:33.70 (6)
11:36.25 (5)
02:33.17 (4)
11:41.05 (6)
02:35.16 (8)
11:59.74 (9)
02:36.05 (10)
12:17.07 (12)
02:35.15 (7)
12:11.89 (11)
02:43.08 (15)
12:00.94 (10)
02:42.74 (14)
12:23.21 (14)
02:37.91 (11)
12:29.98 (15)
02:41.20 (12)
12:50.51 (17)
02:44.23 (18)
12:22.69 (13)
02:43.68 (16)
12:39.40 (16)
02:49.55 (22)
13:23.71 (19)
02:45.89 (20)
13:34.71 (20)
02:48.02 (21)
13:46.16 (21)

02:35.34 (9)
11:28.30 (4)
02:36.05 (10)
12:17.07 (12)
02:43.08 (15)
12:00.94 (10)
02:44.23 (18)
12:22.69 (13)
02:45.89 (20)
13:34.71 (20)
02:48.02 (21)
13:46.16 (21)

02:28.41 (1)
11:02.99 (2)
02:30.34 (2)
10:59.98 (1)
02:31.09 (3)
11:13.01 (3)
02:33.70 (6)
11:36.25 (5)
02:33.17 (4)
11:41.05 (6)
02:35.16 (8)
11:59.74 (9)
02:35.15 (7)
12:11.89 (11)
02:42.74 (14)
12:23.21 (14)
02:37.91 (11)
12:29.98 (15)
02:41.20 (12)
12:50.51 (17)
02:43.68 (16)
12:39.40 (16)
02:49.55 (22)
13:23.71 (19)

02:43.16 (25)
12:13.82 (1)
02:40.03 (16)

SP3
SP7

05:49.64 (1
02:25.12 (1
05:54.69 (2
02:26.64 (2
06:04.05 (3)
02:28.31 (4)
06:12.95 (7)
02:27.88 (3)
06:14.48 (8)
02:32.92 (8)
06:14.60 (9)
02:39.45 (18)
06:08.83 (4)
02:29.76 (6)
06:10.75 (5)
02:30.17 (7)
06:21.28 (12)
02:28.36 (5)
06:33.53 (17)
02:35.94 (15)
06:31.33 (16)
02:35.87 (14)
06:29.82 (15)
02:33.91 (10)
06:19.58 (10)
02:33.64 (9)
06:24.08 (13)
02:34.38 (12)
06:28.37 (14)
02:39.64 (19)
06:46.62 (19)
02:41.69 (20)
06:48.82 (20)
02:43.88 (21)
06:58.55 (22)
02:46.22 (23)

06:12.95 (7)
02:27.88 (3)
06:10.75 (5)
02:30.17 (7)
06:33.53 (17)
02:35.94 (15)
06:24.08 (13)
02:34.38 (12)
06:48.82 (20)
02:43.88 (21)
06:58.55 (22)
02:46.22 (23)

05:49.64 (1
02:25.12 (1
05:54.69 (2
02:26.64 (2
06:04.05 (3)
02:28.31 (4)
06:14.48 (8)
02:32.92 (8)
06:14.60 (9)
02:39.45 (18)
06:08.83 (4)
02:29.76 (6)
06:21.28 (12)
02:28.36 (5)
06:31.33 (16)
02:35.87 (14)
06:29.82 (15)
02:33.91 (10)
06:19.58 (10)
02:33.64 (9)
06:28.37 (14)
02:39.64 (19)
06:46.62 (19)
02:41.69 (20)

06:23.68 (6)
02:41.17 (30)
06:22.68 (4)

SP4
P8

02:23.66 (1)
05:51.89 (2)
02:25.78 (2)
05:49.97 (1)
02:26.19 (3)
05:57.69 (3)
02:29.24 (6)
05:59.62 (4)
02:30.39 (8)
06:10.27 (9)
02:29.22 (5)
06:08.38 (8)
02:31.15 (11)
06:00.04 (5)
02:29.30 (7)
06:17.89 (11)
02:29.05 (4)
06:06.19 (6)
02:35.55 (17)
06:18.52 (12)
02:34.97 (16)
06:19.71 (13)
02:32.43 (12)
06:32.12 (17)
02:31.05 (9)
06:28.57 (15)
02:34.37 (15)
06:26.67 (14)
02:36.12 (18)
06:30.91 (16)
02:40.24 (20)
06:48.52 (18)
02:39.82 (19)
06:55.68 (21)
02:42.24 (22)
06:55.29 (20)

02:29.24 (6)
05:59.62 (4)
02:29.30 (7)
06:17.89 (11)
02:35.55 (17)
06:18.52 (12)
02:34.37 (15)
06:26.67 (14)
02:39.82 (19)
06:55.68 (21)
02:42.24 (22)
06:55.29 (20)

02:23.66 (1)
05:51.89 (2)
02:25.78 (2)
05:49.97 (1)
02:26.19 (3)
05:57.69 (3)
02:30.39 (8)
06:10.27 (9)
02:29.22 (5)
06:08.38 (8)
02:31.15 (11)
06:00.04 (5)
02:29.05 (4)
06:06.19 (6)
02:34.97 (16)
06:19.71 (13)
02:32.43 (12)
06:32.12 (17)
02:31.05 (9)
06:28.57 (15)
02:36.12 (18)
06:30.91 (16)
02:40.24 (20)
06:48.52 (18)

02:37.91 (20)
06:27.89 (6)
02:37.50 (17)



10

11

12

13

ESPOIR 125cc
1.

ESPOIR OPEN
1

NATIONAUX SCRATCH

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

227

222

221

252

249

228

248

247

257

237

223

249

247

257

237

246

224

227

222

221

252

228

248

223

276

287

261

271

288

269

296

299

284

292

281

272

282

280

Hagelandse MX club
Thibaut MAROIT
Amc sambreville
Corentin MARY
AVEMOTT ASBL
Basil DE SNOECK
Mc Scheldeland

Simon BRUGGEMAN

Dinant MC
Stephen MELARD
CEESL
Arthur SENTE

Enduro Club Chimay
Adrien DURANT
Moto club ressaix

Niels ELEN
HUBIN RICHARD SCHOOL
Mathieu LANIS
Dinnant moto club
Remi SLUSE
OPMV
Matteo FOLIE
RUMESM Mettet

Stephen MELARD
CEESL
Niels ELEN
HUBIN RICHARD SCHOOL
Mathieu LANIS
Dinnant moto club
Remi SLUSE
OPMV

Nathan VERHEYEN
Dinant Moto Club
Luca NUJS
Hagelandse MX club
Thibaut MAROIT
Amc sambreville
Corentin MARY
AVEMOTT ASBL
Basil DE SNOECK
Mc Scheldeland
Simon BRUGGEMAN
Dinant MC
Arthur SENTE
Enduro Club Chimay
Adrien DURANT
Moto club ressaix
Matteo FOLIE
RUMESM Mettet

Kevin RAIWET
moto club pays de herve
Kim BAELEMANS
enduro grensland
Quentin WESTER
enduro club chimay
Maxence MAGAIN
Dinant moto club
Adrien SERVAIS
MCPH
Samuel CHAMPENOIS
ENDURO CLUB CHIMAY
Rens DEDECKER
Kamce Torhout
Jens DHONDT
KAMCE Torhout
Glenn SMOLDEREN
grensland
Aubert REMY
dinant moto club
Thomas SMAL
M.C DINANT
Jonathan GEURINCKX
Dinant
Sander DELOOF
KAMCE Torhout
Sylvain VANDENBERGHE
Dinant moto club
Mike ROBERT

ktm

Sherco

Sherco

KTM

KTM

Husqvarna

Sherco

Sherco

Fantic

beta

Husqvarna

KTM

Sherco

Fantic

beta

Ktm
Gasgas
ktm
Sherco
Sherco
KTM
Husqvarna
Sherco

Husqvarna

ktm

husgvarna

beta

Sherco

Honda

BETA

Rieju

husgvarna

Husqvarna

HUSQVARN/

Husqvarna

Honda

sherco

Husqvarna

husqvarna

53:20.59

53:24.62

54:17.91

56:01.88

56:42.56

57:26.08

57:50.80

60:29.89

61:42.32

63:59.84

64:16.38

56:42.56

60:29.89

61:42.32

63:59.84

51:47.62

51:50.12

53:20.59

53:24.62

54:17.91

56:01.88

57:26.08

57:50.80

64:16.38

51:16.33

52:36.09

53:00.33

53:57.45

54:10.41

54:16.08

54:25.21

54:28.78

54:41.53

54:46.99

55:14.25

55:21.63

55:39.08

56:08.75

56:58.82

53:20.59

53:24.62

54:17.91

56:01.88

56:42.56

57:26.08

57:50.80

60:29.89

61:42.32

63:59.84

64:16.38

56:42.56

60:29.89

61:42.32

63:59.84

51:47.62

51:50.12

53:20.59

53:24.62

54:17.91

56:01.88

57:26.08

57:50.80

64:16.38

51:16.33

52:36.09

53:00.33

53:57.45

54:10.41

54:16.08

54:25.21

54:28.78

54:41.53

54:46.99

55:14.25

54:21.63

55:39.08

56:08.75

56:58.82

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

01:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

06:22.30 (4)
12:42.55 (29)
06:29.61 (17)
14:13.59 (73)
06:15.70 (1)
12:34.78 (24)
06:44.35 (33)
13:02.73 (44)
06:55.63 (49)
13:14.84 (52)
07:04.79 (56)
13:36.44 (58)
06:59.08 (52)
13:44.33 (65)
06:59.16 (53)
14:30.26 (76)
07:18.55 (62)
13:31.61 (57)
07:20.10 (63)
15:19.83 (85)
07:42.50 (70)
15:18.34 (84)
07:45.37 (71)

13:14.84 (52)
07:04.79 (56)
14:30.26 (76)
07:18.55 (62)
13:31.61 (57)
07:20.10 (63)
15:19.83 (85)
07:42.50 (70)

12:17.01 (12)
06:22.95 (5)
12:12.47 (7)
06:22.30 (4)
12:42.55 (29)
06:29.61 (17)
14:13.59 (73)
06:15.70 (1)
12:34.78 (24)
06:44.35 (33)
13:02.73 (44)
06:55.63 (49)
13:36.44 (58)
06:59.08 (52)
13:44.33 (65)
06:59.16 (53)
15:18.34 (84)
07:45.37 (71)

11:54.44 (1)
06:23.00 (6)
12:18.29 (17)
06:26.42 (14)
12:21.63 (18)
06:20.01 (3)
12:48.05 (32)
06:38.41 (24)
12:52.11 (38)
06:37.84 (22)
12:49.85 (33)
06:42.50 (30)
12:51.00 (35)
06:44.51 (34)
12:47.36 (31)
06:55.37 (47)
12:50.52 (34)
06:44.55 (35)
13:16.23 (54)
06:43.90 (32)
13:15.73 (53)
06:46.96 (37)
12:27.55 (21)
06:51.49 (42)
12:57.97 (41)
06:49.26 (38)
13:16.59 (55)
06:55.56 (48)
13:41.76 (61)

12:42.08 (10)
02:43.31(27)
12:47.82 (14)
02:39.39 (12)
12:27.47 (3)
02:46.07 (42)
13:11.70 (29)
02:49.71 (58)
13:41.82 (45)
02:42.90 (23)
14:07.64 (53)
02:48.23 (51)
14:24.08 (57)
02:53.87 (71)
14:26.80 (58)
02:50.09 (60)
15:24.04 (65)
02:44.21 (35)
18:03.91 (77)
03:03.57 (88)
16:04.05 (68)
02:59.82 (83)
16:21.69 (70)

02:42.90 (23)
14:07.64 (53)
02:50.09 (60)
15:24.04 (65)
02:44.21 (35)
18:03.91 (77)
03:03.57 (88)
16:04.05 (68)

02:43.16 (25)
12:13.82 (1)
02:40.03 (16)
12:42.08 (10)
02:43.31(27)
12:47.82 (14)
02:39.39 (12)
12:27.47 (3)
02:46.07 (42)
13:11.70 (29)
02:49.71 (58)
13:41.82 (45)
02:48.23 (51)
14:24.08 (57)
02:53.87 (71)
14:26.80 (58)
02:59.82 (83)
16:21.69 (70)

02:34.55 (4)
12:22.38(2)
02:43.21 (26)
12:47.29 (13)
02:39.50 (13)
12:59.69 (19)
02:36.49 (7)
13:10.55 (27)
02:43.10 (24)
13:13.67 (31)
02:43.59 (33)
12:56.30 (17)
02:44.96 (38)
13:15.64 (32)
02:43.42 (29)
13:08.39 (26)
02:46.10 (43)
13:32.07 (39)
02:43.57 (32)
13:17.23 (34)
02:42.18 (20)
13:27.32 (38)
02:43.96 (34)
13:24.50 (36)
02:49.58 (57)
13:41.08 (44)
02:45.91 (41)
13:38.97 (41)
02:49.98 (59)

02:35.22 (10)
06:43.83 (36)
02:38.20 (16)
06:23.45 (5)
02:35.27 (11)
06:39.25 (23)
02:45.09 (45)
06:58.40 (56)
02:47.54 (52)
06:56.41 (53)
02:43.77 (40)
06:57.13 (54)
02:46.52 (48)
07:01.76 (58)
02:47.29 (51)
07:18.98 (71)
02:49.64 (58)
06:58.16 (55)
02:50.71 (59)
07:45.87 (83)
03:05.71 (77)
07:42.78 (81)
03:00.87 (71)

06:56.41 (53)
02:43.77 (40)
07:18.98 (71)
02:49.64 (58)
06:58.16 (55)
02:50.71 (59)
07:45.87 (83)
03:05.71 (77)

06:23.68 (6)
02:41.17 (30)
06:22.68 (4)
02:35.22 (10)
06:43.83 (36)
02:38.20 (16)
06:23.45 (5)
02:35.27 (11)
06:39.25 (23)
02:45.09 (45)
06:58.40 (56)
02:47.54 (52)
06:57.13 (54)
02:46.52 (48)
07:01.76 (58)
02:47.29 (51)
07:42.78 (81)
03:00.87 (71)

06:24.57 (7)
02:35.38 (12)
06:29.92 (18)
02:38.83 (17)
06:25.02 (9)
02:44.48 (43)
06:42.57 (34)
02:37.63 (14)
06:40.81 (29)
02:41.19 (31)
06:37.87 (21)
02:37.71(15)
06:43.65 (35)
02:40.43 (26)
06:44.16 (37)
02:43.05 (37)
06:41.50 (31)
02:42.14 (35)
06:40.28 (26)
02:41.00 (29)
06:47.38 (41)
02:40.83 (27)
06:45.73 (39)
02:40.83 (28)
06:52.36 (50)
02:49.34 (57)
06:59.21 (57)
02:42.19 (36)
07:03.82 (60)

06:17.81 (2)
02:38.61 (27)
06:36.62 (16)
02:32.74 (6)
06:16.98 (1)
02:41.67 (43)
06:54.95 (40)
02:42.91 (51)
07:03.10 (44)
02:41.84 (44)
07:10.34 (50)
02:43.95 (55)
07:10.62 (52)
02:45.18 (59)
07:12.37 (54)
02:45.33 (60)
07:32.97 (64)
02:44.43 (56)
07:29.16 (63)
02:59.46 (81)
07:58.82 (69)
02:59.27 (80)
08:08.22 (71)

02:41.84 (44)
07:10.34 (50)
02:45.33 (60)
07:32.97 (64)
02:44.43 (56)
07:29.16 (63)
02:59.46 (81)
07:58.82 (69)

02:37.91 (20)
06:27.89 (6)
02:37.50 (17)
06:17.81 (2)
02:38.61 (27)
06:36.62 (16)
02:32.74 (6)
06:16.98 (1)
02:41.67 (43)
06:54.95 (40)
02:42.91 (51)
07:03.10 (44)
02:43.95 (55)
07:10.62 (52)
02:45.18 (59)
07:12.37 (54)
02:59.27 (80)
08:08.22 (71)

02:32.10 (4)
06:29.88 (10)
02:36.01 (12)
06:36.10 (15)
02:36.52 (14)
06:53.44 (38)
02:35.41 (10)
06:48.30 (32)
02:38.18 (24)
06:43.49 (23)
02:37.86 (19)
07:10.37 (51)
02:39.87 (36)
06:45.11 (25)
02:39.61 (33)
06:47.38 (30)
02:39.83 (35)
06:44.78 (24)
02:38.02 (22)
06:46.72 (28)
02:36.78 (15)
06:57.04 (41)
02:40.57 (41)
06:46.96 (29)
02:45.02 (57)
06:54.44 (39)
02:42.27 (45)
07:08.02 (49)
02:42.75 (48)



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

NATIONAUX E1
1

NATIONAUX E2
1

10
11
12
13
14

15

JUNIOR SCRATCH

1

291

279

264

283

267

274

268

266

295

288

269

296

292

280

267

274

268

266

276

261

271

299

284

281

272

282

291

279

264

283

295

597

598

606

630

602

629

OPMV
Simon THONON
OPMV
Gilles LOMMERS
CEESL
Sébastien BLAISE

Nelson HENAUT
Dinant moto club
Antoine BROLET
MP41
Sébastien LORTHIOS
Dinant moto club
Laurent DAPHNE
MP41
Roland LADURON
MP41
Bernard DEFRAEYE

Trial sport club Lichtervelde vzw

Adrien SERVAIS
MCPH
Samuel CHAMPENOIS
ENDURO CLUB CHIMAY
Rens DEDECKER
Kamce Torhout
Aubert REMY
dinant moto club
Mike ROBERT
OPMV
Antoine BROLET
MP41
Sébastien LORTHIOS
Dinant moto club
Laurent DAPHNE
MP41
Roland LADURON
MP41

Kevin RAIWET
moto club pays de herve
Kim BAELEMANS
enduro grensland
Quentin WESTER
enduro club chimay
Maxence MAGAIN
Dinant moto club
Jens DHONDT
KAMCE Torhout
Glenn SMOLDEREN
grensland
Thomas SMAL
M.C DINANT
Jonathan GEURINCKX
Dinant
Sander DELOOF
KAMCE Torhout
Sylvain VANDENBERGHE
Dinant moto club
Simon THONON
OPMV
Gilles LOMMERS
CEESL
Sébastien BLAISE

Nelson HENAUT
Dinant moto club
Bernard DEFRAEYE

Trial sport club Lichtervelde vzw

Olivier THONE
MCPH
Tristan CAMUS
mccs
Bastien ROMAIN
moto club concept see
Marty CLOOSTERMANS
OPMV
Sven KETELS
KAMC Torhout
Adrien GILSON
OPMV

Sherco
KTM
HONDA
Husqvarna
KTM
beta
Sherco
KTM

KTM

Honda

BETA

Rieju

HUSQVARN/

husgvarna

KTM

beta

Sherco

KTM

ktm

husgvarna

beta

Sherco

husqvarna

Husqvarna

Husqvarna

Honda

sherco

Husqvarna

Sherco

KTM

HONDA

Husqvarna

KTM

Tm racing

gasgas

gasgas

beta

gasgas

KTM

57:33.83

58:00.61

58:25.11

59:25.40

59:52.09

63:49.11

68:41.87

69:06.73

69:46.14

54:10.41

54:16.08

54:25.21

54:46.99

56:58.82

59:52.09

63:49.11

68:41.87

69:06.73

51:16.33

52:36.09

53:00.33

53:57.45

54:28.78

54:41.53

55:14.25

55:21.63

55:39.08

56:08.75

57:33.83

58:00.61

58:25.11

59:25.40

69:46.14

31:46.71

32:28.78

32:40.47

32:50.43

33:01.75

33:13.97

57:33.83

58:00.61

58:25.11

59:25.40

59:52.09

63:49.11

68:41.87

69:06.73

69:46.14

54:10.41

54:16.08

54:25.21

54:46.99

56:58.82

59:52.09

63:49.11

68:41.87

69:06.73

51:16.33

52:36.09

53:00.33

53:57.45

54:28.78

54:41.53

55:14.25

54:21.63

55:39.08

56:08.75

57:33.83

58:00.61

58:25.11

59:25.40

69:46.14

31:46.71

32:28.78

32:40.47

32:50.43

33:01.75

33:13.97

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

01:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

06:58.79 (51)
13:45.00 (66)
07:03.47 (55)
13:41.99 (62)
07:07.07 (57)
14:02.93 (70)
07:09.39 (59)
14:05.36 (71)
07:27.12 (65)
13:53.82 (68)
07:11.27 (61)
15:01.42 (81)
07:51.01 (74)
16:01.22 (87)
08:17.59 (78)
16:23.28 (90)
08:47.16 (83)
18:23.38 (95)
08:15.62 (77)

12:52.11 (38)
06:37.84 (22)
12:49.85 (33)
06:42.50 (30)
12:51.00 (35)
06:44.51 (34)
13:16.23 (54)
06:43.90 (32)
13:41.76 (61)
06:58.79 (51)
13:53.82 (68)
07:11.27 (61)
15:01.42 (81)
07:51.01 (74)
16:01.22 (87)
08:17.59 (78)
16:23.28 (90)
08:47.16 (83)

11:54.44 (1)
06:23.00 (6)
12:18.29 (17)
06:26.42 (14)
12:21.63 (18)
06:20.01 (3)
12:48.05 (32)
06:38.41 (24)
12:47.36 (31)
06:55.37 (47)
12:50.52 (34)
06:44.55 (35)
13:15.73 (53)
06:46.96 (37)
12:27.55 (21)
06:51.49 (42)
12:57.97 (41)
06:49.26 (38)
13:16.59 (55)
06:55.56 (48)
13:45.00 (66)
07:03.47 (55)
13:41.99 (62)
07:07.07 (57)
14:02.93 (70)
07:09.39 (59)
14:05.36 (71)
07:27.12 (65)
18:23.38 (95)
08:15.62 (77)

13:09.72 (7)
06:38.30 (3)
13:37.93 (34)
06:37.49 (2)
13:45.65 (39)
06:48.49 (12)
13:43.62 (38)
07:00.81 (35)
13:52.21 (45)
06:52.73 (18)
13:55.30 (50)
06:57.65 (29)

13:49.80 (48)
02:51.77 (67)
13:57.49 (50)
02:45.29 (39)
14:22.72 (56)
02:56.75 (78)
14:19.66 (55)
02:46.82 (47)
15:01.78 (60)
02:53.69 (69)
15:21.81 (63)
02:50.50 (62)
16:53.80 (71)
03:12.30 (95)
18:14.61 (79)
03:02.49 (86)
17:31.03 (74)
03:05.05 (89)
17:00.53 (72)

02:43.10 (24)
13:13.67 (31)
02:43.59 (33)
12:56.30 (17)
02:44.96 (38)
13:15.64 (32)
02:43.57 (32)
13:17.23 (34)
02:49.98 (59)
13:49.80 (48)
02:53.69 (69)
15:21.81 (63)
02:50.50 (62)
16:53.80 (71)
03:12.30 (95)
18:14.61 (79)
03:02.49 (86)
17:31.03 (74)

02:34.55 (4)
12:22.38(2)
02:43.21 (26)
12:47.29 (13)
02:39.50 (13)
12:59.69 (19)
02:36.49 (7)
13:10.55 (27)
02:43.42 (29)
13:08.39 (26)
02:46.10 (43)
13:32.07 (39)
02:42.18 (20)
13:27.32 (38)
02:43.96 (34)
13:24.50 (36)
02:49.58 (57)
13:41.08 (44)
02:45.91 (41)
13:38.97 (41)
02:51.77 (67)
13:57.49 (50)
02:45.29 (39)
14:22.72 (56)
02:56.75 (78)
14:19.66 (55)
02:46.82 (47)
15:01.78 (60)
03:05.05 (89)
17:00.53 (72)

02:40.31 (16)

02:41.24 (21)

02:42.23 (26)

02:39.68 (11)

02:42.89 (33)

02:42.15 (25)

02:46.53 (49)
07:04.76 (62)
02:48.18 (54)
07:11.58 (67)
02:52.07 (61)
07:06.43 (64)
02:48.42 (55)
07:11.09 (65)
02:44.89 (44)
07:20.11 (72)
02:56.28 (67)
07:35.55 (80)
02:47.67 (53)
08:10.55 (91)
03:01.06 (72)
08:26.56 (93)
03:03.50 (75)
08:01.43 (89)
03:02.72 (74)

06:40.81 (29)
02:41.19 (31)
06:37.87 (21)
02:37.71(15)
06:43.65 (35)
02:40.43 (26)
06:40.28 (26)
02:41.00 (29)
07:03.82 (60)
02:46.53 (49)
07:20.11 (72)
02:56.28 (67)
07:35.55 (80)
02:47.67 (53)
08:10.55 (91)
03:01.06 (72)
08:26.56 (93)
03:03.50 (75)

06:24.57 (7)
02:35.38 (12)
06:29.92 (18)
02:38.83 (17)
06:25.02 (9)
02:44.48 (43)
06:42.57 (34)
02:37.63 (14)
06:44.16 (37)
02:43.05 (37)
06:41.50 (31)
02:42.14 (35)
06:47.38 (41)
02:40.83 (27)
06:45.73 (39)
02:40.83 (28)
06:52.36 (50)
02:49.34 (57)
06:59.21 (57)
02:42.19 (36)
07:04.76 (62)
02:48.18 (54)
07:11.58 (67)
02:52.07 (61)
07:06.43 (64)
02:48.42 (55)
07:11.09 (65)
02:44.89 (44)
08:01.43 (89)
03:02.72 (74)

06:41.12 (4)

06:52.06 (19)

06:42.64 (8)

06:48.98 (16)

06:53.25 (22)

06:59.48 (32)

07:05.35 (47)
02:45.79 (61)
07:17.34(57)
02:43.23 (54)
07:16.63 (56)
02:46.54 (64)
07:14.94 (55)
02:42.89 (50)
07:25.43 (60)
02:46.80 (65)
07:28.28 (62)
02:45.91 (62)
08:03.20 (70)
03:00.39 (84)
08:44.12 (73)
03:01.41 (86)
08:51.27 (75)
03:01.46 (87)
08:55.93 (76)

02:38.18 (24)
06:43.49 (23)
02:37.86 (19)
07:10.37 (51)
02:39.87 (36)
06:45.11 (25)
02:38.02 (22)
06:46.72 (28)
02:42.75 (48)
07:05.35 (47)
02:46.80 (65)
07:28.28 (62)
02:45.91 (62)
08:03.20 (70)
03:00.39 (84)
08:44.12 (73)
03:01.41 (86)
08:51.27 (75)

02:32.10 (4)
06:29.88 (10)
02:36.01 (12)
06:36.10 (15)
02:36.52 (14)
06:53.44 (38)
02:35.41 (10)
06:48.30 (32)
02:39.61 (33)
06:47.38 (30)
02:39.83 (35)
06:44.78 (24)
02:36.78 (15)
06:57.04 (41)
02:40.57 (41)
06:46.96 (29)
02:45.02 (57)
06:54.44 (39)
02:42.27 (45)
07:08.02 (49)
02:45.79 (61)
07:17.34 (57)
02:43.23 (54)
07:16.63 (56)
02:46.54 (64)
07:14.94 (55)
02:42.89 (50)
07:25.43 (60)
03:01.46 (87)
08:55.93 (76)

02:37.23 (6)

02:40.04 (16)

02:41.44 (26)

02:37.32 (7)

02:40.66 (20)

02:39.37 (13)



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

JUNIOR E1

1

10

11

12

JUNIOR E2

1

594

590

635

613

600

580

591

581

582

588

604

611

625

634

587

610

609

617

593

585

589

633

605

599

630

602

629

594

590

580

591

581

582

604

593

605

597

598

606

635

Marvin GODRY
OPMV
Emmanuel CASTAIGNE
Rumesm
Gwen BACKX
Grensland
Nicolas BRONSART
Dinant
Laurent BRANCART
Dinant moto club
Elise MARCHAL
AVEMOTT
Quentin VINKEN
OPMV
Tanguy BLAIMONT
Dinant Moto Club
Emmanuel PONCELET
MP41
Quentin TARGNION
CEESL
Arnaud HESSE
moto club dinant
Simon PIRSON
Dinant moto club
Corentin YERNAUX
ENDURO CLUB CHIMAY
Benjamin BROGNEZ
Ect
Thijs COOLS
AMC Wuustwezel
Arnaud LAMOULINE
dinant moto club
Bastien ITTELET
Mc chimay
Jimmy GORDINNE
Rdmc
Natanael YERNAUX
Enduro club Chimay
Florent PRIGNEAUX
Enduro Club Chimay
Lionel LAATS
OPMV
Damien VAN KEER
Enduro club Tournai
Kevin VAN TULDEN
Grensland
Benjamin GOFFAUX
Mcc Beaumont
Bruce MERTENS
Hagelandse MX club

Marty CLOOSTERMANS
OPMV
Sven KETELS
KAMC Torhout
Adrien GILSON
OPMV
Marvin GODRY
OPMV
Emmanuel CASTAIGNE
Rumesm
Quentin VINKEN
OPMV
Tanguy BLAIMONT
Dinant Moto Club
Emmanuel PONCELET
MP41
Quentin TARGNION
CEESL
Simon PIRSON
Dinant moto club
Florent PRIGNEAUX
Enduro Club Chimay
Benjamin GOFFAUX
Mcc Beaumont

Olivier THONE
MCPH
Tristan CAMUS
mccs
Bastien ROMAIN
moto club concept see
Gwen BACKX

GASGAS

husgvarna

Husqvarna

Honda

husqgvarna fe

SHERCO

KTM

KTM

Husqvarna

KTM

ktm

Husqvarna

beta

Husqvarna

KTM

Husqvarna

Ktm

KTM

Husqvarna

KTM

Beta

KTM

Husqvarna

Ktm

Beta

beta

gasgas

KTM

GASGAS

husqvarna

KTM

KTM

Husqvarna

KTM

Husqvarna

KTM

Ktm

Tm racing

gasgas

gasgas

Husqvarna

33:47.32

34:07.69

34:18.16

34:27.79

34:33.14

34:38.14

34:50.82

35:11.25

35:14.28

35:14.88

35:46.33

35:59.53

36:23.97

36:24.04

36:36.93

36:45.39

37:31.58

37:38.07

37:52.20

39:07.78

39:18.40

39:54.13

40:58.52

64:23.03

64:56.30

32:50.43

33:01.75

33:13.97

33:47.32

34:07.69

34:50.82

35:11.25

35:14.28

35:14.88

35:59.53

39:07.78

64:23.03

31:46.71

32:28.78

32:40.47

34:18.16

33:47.32

34:07.69

34:18.16

34:27.79

34:33.14

34:38.14

34:50.82

35:11.25

35:14.28

35:14.88

35:46.33

35:59.53

36:23.97

36:24.04

36:36.93

36:45.39

37:31.58

37:38.07

37:52.20

39:07.78

39:18.40

39:54.13

36:58.52

35:23.03

38:56.30

32:50.43

33:01.75

33:13.97

33:47.32

34:07.69

34:50.82

35:11.25

35:14.28

35:14.88

35:59.53

39:07.78

35:23.03

31:46.71

32:28.78

32:40.47

34:18.16

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

04:00

29:00

26:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

29:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

14:26.14 (89) 02:40.48 (18) 07:01.82 (40)
06:56.64 (25)
14:11.29 (72) 02:48.77 (85) 07:07.17 (51)
07:13.39 (63)
14:29.74(92) 02:45.01(51) 07:07.29 (53)
07:08.79 (51)
14:12.29 (73) 02:55.32 (155) 07:02.66 (41)
07:32.57 (108)
14:19.23 (80) 02:41.96 (22) 07:05.81 (45)
07:43.55 (131)
14:07.68 (67) 02:51.32(107) 07:18.95 (91)
07:26.12 (87)
14:47.83 (114) 02:46.87 (70) 07:08.94 (61)
07:19.80 (77)
14:41.10 (107) 02:47.66 (76) 07:17.98 (88)
07:36.05 (117)
14:41.25 (109) 02:54.01 (142) 07:21.91(99)
07:25.12 (86)
14:37.01 (101
07:31.40 (103
15:01.63 (134) 02:52.93 (127) 07:27.01 (117)
07:37.14 (121
15:18.09 (150

) 02:48.51(82) 07:26.86 (116)
)
)
)
)
07:54.97 (149)
)
)
)
)
)

02:42.83 (31) 07:21.84 (98)

14:58.73 (133) 02:55.65 (161) 07:41.98 (155)

07:54.30 (146

15:24.55 (155) 02:55.97 (165) 07:35.53 (136)

07:32.51 (107

16:19.14 (204

07:18.66 (75)

15:08.96 (142) 02:44.84 (47) 07:25.04 (106)

08:40.55 (208)

15:49.43 (176) 02:56.09 (166) 08:00.41 (192)

07:51.83 (144)

15:16.62 (148) 03:09.35 (236) 07:52.09 (177)

08:09.82 (178)

15:53.32 (181) 02:55.95 (164) 07:52.54 (178)

08:12.55 (184)

16:29.50 (214) 03:02.35 (210) 08:21.63 (220)

08:10.57 (180)
)
)
)
)
)
)

02:44.31 (43) 07:30.19 (126)

16:59.23 (226) 02:58.34 (186) 08:02.38 (195)
08:20.73 (191
16:43.57 (221) 03:00.17 (198) 08:32.41 (230)
08:34.77 (202
16:08.70 (193) 02:54.64 (151) 07:29.31 (123)
07:34.19 (113
14:28.99 (91) 02:44.46 (44) 07:24.37 (103)
07:57.62 (155)
16:39.80 (220) 02:49.18 (91) 07:57.97 (188)
08:38.09 (206)

13:43.62 (38) 02:39.68 (11) 06:48.98 (16)
07:00.81 (35)
13:52.21 (45) 02:42.89 (33) 06:53.25 (22)
06:52.73 (18)
13:55.30 (50) 02:42.15 (25) 06:59.48 (32)
06:57.65 (29)
14:26.14 (89) 02:40.48 (18) 07:01.82 (40)
06:56.64 (25)
14:11.29 (72) 02:48.77 (85) 07:07.17 (51)
07:13.39 (63)
14:47.83 (114) 02:46.87 (70) 07:08.94 (61)
07:19.80 (77)
14:41.10 (107) 02:47.66 (76) 07:17.98 (88)
07:36.05 (117)
14:41.25 (109) 02:54.01 (142) 07:21.91(99)
07:25.12 (86)
14:37.01 (101) 02:48.51 (82) 07:26.86 (116)
07:31.40 (103)
15:18.09 (150) 02:42.83 (31) 07:21.84 (98)
07:54.97 (149)
16:29.50 (214) 03:02.35 (210) 08:21.63 (220)
08:10.57 (180)
14:28.99 (91) 02:44.46 (44) 07:24.37 (103)
07:57.62 (155)

13:09.72 (7) 02:40.31(16) 06:41.12 (4)

06:38.30 (3)
13:37.93 (34) 02:41.24 (21) 06:52.06 (19)
06:37.49 (2)
13:45.65 (39) 02:42.23 (26) 06:42.64 (8)
06:48.49 (12)

14:29.74(92) 02:45.01(51) 07:07.29 (53)

02:42.23 (36)

02:47.05 (71)

02:47.31(75)

02:44.93 (52)

02:42.57 (39)

02:54.05 (142)

02:47.36 (76)

02:48.44 (93)

02:51.98 (129)

02:51.09 (112)

02:47.60 (82)

02:41.79 (31)

02:53.30 (137)

02:55.46 (161)

02:44.61 (51)

02:45.99 (60)

02:53.80 (140)

03:10.16 (216)

02:57.82 (176)

03:03.71 (202)

02:57.70 (175)

03:03.19 (200)

02:51.66 (119)

02:47.57 (81)

02:51.26 (114)

02:37.32(7)

02:40.66 (20)

02:39.37 (13)

02:42.23 (36)

02:47.05 (71)

02:47.36 (76)

02:48.44 (93)

02:51.98 (129)

02:51.09 (112)

02:41.79 (31)

03:03.71 (202)

02:47.57 (81)

02:37.23 (6)

02:40.04 (16)

02:41.44 (26)

02:47.31(75)



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

GENTLEMEN

1.

10.

11.

12.

EXPERT
1

10.

11.

12.

13.

601

613

600

588

611

625

634

610

609

617

585

589

633

599

673

687

664

674

670

688

666

669

691

680

678

699

765

736

737

728

732

731

741

738

756

764

733

768

750

Grensland
Nicolas BRONSART
Dinant
Laurent BRANCART
Dinant moto club
Elise MARCHAL
AVEMOTT
Arnaud HESSE
moto club dinant
Corentin YERNAUX
ENDURO CLUB CHIMAY
Benjamin BROGNEZ
Ect
Thijs COOLS
AMC Wuustwezel
Arnaud LAMOULINE
dinant moto club
Bastien ITTELET
Mc chimay
Jimmy GORDINNE
Rdmc
Natanael YERNAUX
Enduro club Chimay
Lionel LAATS
OPMV
Damien VAN KEER
Enduro club Tournai
Kevin VAN TULDEN
Grensland
Bruce MERTENS
Hagelandse MX club

Jérémie FRASELLE
Mc Dinant
Tim GODRIE
AMC Wuustwezel
Jeremy BATTICE
Mcph
Michel MARTINET
enduroclubchimay
Raf VERSTRAELEN
grensland
Joris VANDYCK
MC DE KEMPEN
Frangois CHARNEUX
Ceesl
Frederic DUMONT
Dinant Moto Club
Jean-Francois HALLET
MP41
Miguel FURTADO MATOS
Mc Dinant
David MALFAIT

KAMC EENDRACHT TORHOUT

Gunther PENNINCKX
Greeensland

Joel DELSUPEXHE
Mcph
Bruno MONFORT
dinant moto club
Vincent SLUSE
OPMV
Pierre SCHEEN
dinant moto club
Vincent ROBERT
Dinant Moto Club
August LIUNEN
Grensland
Jean-Michel ROBERT
OoPMV
Philippe FROMENT
Dinant Moto Club
Michel VANDEWALLE
ams westhoekbikers
Corneille BAGUETTE
MCPH
Christophe HICK
CEESL
Pierre COLLARD
enduro club Chimay
Bernard SLUSE
OoPMV

Honda

husqgvarna fe

SHERCO

ktm

beta

Husqvarna

KTM

Husqvarna

Ktm

KTM

Husqvarna

Beta

KTM

Husqvarna

Beta

KTM

KTM

™

1sqvarna fe3

sqvarna TE Z

KTM

Yamaha

KTM

hva

Honda

KTM

Husqvarna

tm
Fantic
Beta
ktm
KTM
hva
KTM
KTM
ktm
tm
<TM excf 25(
Sherco

beta

34:27.79

34:33.14

34:38.14

35:46.33

36:23.97

36:24.04

36:36.93

36:45.39

37:31.58

37:38.07

37:52.20

39:18.40

39:54.13

40:58.52

64:56.30

31:50.80

32:28.54

33:23.57

33:31.31

34:00.42

35:03.60

35:05.60

35:35.99

35:40.30

36:24.49

38:26.42

41:40.80

31:56.41

32:09.74

33:28.33

34:44.22

35:22.85

36:12.27

36:18.55

36:30.30

36:34.05

37:04.70

37:16.84

37:50.17

38:33.97

34:27.79

34:33.14

34:38.14

35:46.33

36:23.97

36:24.04

36:36.93

36:45.39

37:31.58

37:38.07

37:52.20

39:18.40

39:54.13

36:58.52

38:56.30

31:50.80

32:28.54

33:23.57

33:31.31

34:00.42

35:03.60

35:05.60

35:35.99

35:40.30

36:24.49

38:26.42

41:40.80

31:56.41

32:09.74

33:28.33

34:44.22

35:22.85

36:12.27

36:18.55

36:30.30

36:34.05

37:04.70

37:16.84

37:50.17

38:33.97

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

04:00

26:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

07:08.79 (51)
14:12.29 (73) 02:55.32 (155) 07:02.66 (41) 02:44.93 (52)
07:32.57 (108)
14:19.23 (80) 02:41.96 (22) 07:05.81(45) 02:42.57 (39)
07:43.55 (131)
14:07.68 (67) 02:51.32 (107) 07:18.95 (91) 02:54.05 (142)
07:26.12 (87)
15:01.63 (134) 02:52.93 (127) 07:27.01 (117) 02:47.60 (82)
07:37.14 (121)
14:58.73 (133) 02:55.65 (161) 07:41.98 (155) 02:53.30 (137)
07:54.30 (146)
15:24.55 (155) 02:55.97 (165) 07:35.53 (136) 02:55.46 (161)
07:32.51 (107)
16:19.14 (204)
07:18.66 (75)
15:08.96 (142) 02:44.84 (47) 07:25.04 (106) 02:45.99 (60)
08:40.55 (208)
15:49.43 (176) 02:56.09 (166) 08:00.41 (192) 02:53.80 (140)
07:51.83 (144
15:16.62 (148
08:09.82 (178
15:53.32 (181
08:12.55 (184
16:59.23 (226
08:20.73 (191
16:43.57 (221
08:34.77 (202)
16:08.70 (193) 02:54.64 (151) 07:29.31 (123) 02:51.66 (119)
07:34.19 (113)
16:39.80 (220) 02:49.18 (91) 07:57.97 (188) 02:51.26 (114)
08:38.09 (206)

02:44.31 (43) 07:30.19 (126) 02:44.61 (51)

03:09.35 (236) 07:52.09 (177) 03:10.16 (216)

02:55.95 (164) 07:52.54 (178) 02:57.82 (176)

02:58.34 (186) 08:02.38 (195) 02:57.70 (175)

03:00.17 (198) 08:32.41 (230) 03:03.19 (200)

13:18.59 (19)
06:39.98 (4)
13:20.59 (20) 02:43.70 (40) 06:52.17 (20) 02:40.69 (21)
06:51.36 (15)
14:08.46 (69) 02:44.79 (45) 06:54.62 (27) 02:43.67 (45)
06:52.01 (17)
14:03.59 (61) 02:43.53 (37) 07:06.28 (46) 02:40.94 (25)
06:56.96 (27)
14:07.62 (66) 02:51.57 (109) 07:07.59 (55) 02:45.73 (58)
07:07.90 (50)
14:33.85 (96) 03:00.09 (197) 07:29.40 (124) 02:44.98 (53)
07:15.28 (70)
14:47.84 (115) 02:47.01(72) 07:19.56 (94) 02:46.86 (69)
07:24.31 (85)
14:53.31 (124) 02:51.68 (110) 07:25.22 (108) 02:53.84 (141)
07:31.92 (104)
14:58.22 (132) 02:50.97 (102) 07:29.53 (125) 02:50.23 (108)
07:31.33 (102)
15:15.29 (147) 02:56.85 (172) 07:40.27 (150) 02:58.08 (179)
07:33.98 (112)
16:15.54 (198) 02:58.14 (182) 08:02.76 (196) 02:54.43 (148)
08:15.52 (188)
)
)

02:35.64 (1) 06:41.67 (6)  02:34.89 (2)

17:30.05 (236) 03:10.55 (238) 08:45.69 (236) 03:15.84 (223)
08:58.66 (213

13:15.68 (15) 02:39.18(6) 06:44.39 (10) 02:36.42 (4)
06:40.73 (5)
13:23.16 (25) 02:38.53(3) 06:43.25(9) 02:40.71(22)
06:44.08 (8)

14:00.89 (58) 02:44.29 (42) 07:01.34 (38) 02:42.30 (38)
06:59.48 (31)

14:52.14 (123) 02:45.35(55) 07:10.08 (64) 02:42.18 (35)
07:14.46 (67)

14:51.09 (120) 02:46.97 (71) 07:28.65 (122) 02:47.04 (70)
07:29.09 (94)
15:22.89 (153
07:31.15 (101
15:32.44 (158
07:31.97 (105
15:35.31 (161
07:46.28 (138
15:09.28 (143
07:43.16 (129
15:58.66 (185
07:45.96 (137
16:08.01 (191
07:36.73 (118
16:22.04 (205
07:58.87 (159
16:47.97 (222
08:03.86 (167

02:53.79 (139) 07:27.16 (118) 02:57.25 (173)

02:52.35(117) 07:32.00 (129) 02:49.77 (103)

02:45.12 (52) 07:37.53 (143) 02:46.04 (62)

02:51.21 (106) 08:00.98 (193) 02:49.38 (97)

02:52.75 (123) 07:36.78 (139) 02:50.53 (109)

02:58.16 (183) 07:38.51 (146) 02:55.41 (159)

02:48.06 (80) 07:51.37 (176) 02:49.80 (104)

02:53.24 (129) 07:57.14 (185) 02:51.75 (122)



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

RANDONNEUR
1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

730

745

740

743

735

746

761

922

963

937

943

916

961

927

958

928

932

950

800

917

957

956

944

955

934

941

947

936

923

920

931

952

938

930

946

914

949

948

951

929

915

926

Olivier FOLIE
RUMESM
Henri DELSUPEXHE
Mcph
Stéphane MICHAUX
Dinant Moto Club
Albert POS
Racing Centre
Marc MANNAERTS
Grensland
Philippe BAUWENS
Mcph
Robert MENSEN
grenslandrijders

Fabrice FLOHIMONT
MCPH
Robby HENSEN
MC Hoeselt
Glenn KONINCKX
AMC Wuustwezel
Alexandre SIRAULT
Dinant moto club
Sébastien TONOLLI
Avemott
Marcel BECKERS
HOESELT
Joel FRANCHIMONT
OPMV
Ives VANDONINCK
Mc orp le grand
Ignacio LORETO
Dinant Moto club
Julien SIBILLE
julien sibille

Patrick VANDENBERGHE

dinant moto club
Bastien REGNIER
dinant moto club
Tom LOGNAY
OPMV
Gery THIRY
AMC Orp le Grand
Sylvain LAMBLIN
AVEMOTT ASBL
Florent REMANT
MCC Beaumont
Christophe NOPERE
nopére christophe
Lionel DYLST
OPMV
Christian CRUITS
OPMV
Henri CHARNEUX
CEESL
Frank CLAREBOTS
OMPV
Victor MAHIEU
Cadre blanc
Bruno PENNEMAN
AVEMOTT
Benjamin PIRODDI

AMC eau noire nismes

Gregor THOMAS
Grensland
Carl VAN OEVELEN
AMC Wuustwezel
Arnaud STOCQ

Gonzalo Matias PAOLONI

Dinant MC
Marian GRANDJEAN
Avemott
Johan MOUTON
Dinant moto club

Guillermo BULACIO BOSSIO

AMC ORP-LE-GRAND
de Rouck DAVE
Enduro grensland

Jorge DEMBO MARQUES

AMC orp le grand
Michel DAVE
Dinant moto club
Nicolas LAMBERT

HUSQVARN/
™
HONDA
TM 350 exc:
husqvarna
™

KTM

Ktm

ktm

KTM

ktm

Sherco

ktm350exc

KTM EXCF

KTM

ktm

husgvarna

Kawazaki

ktm

HUSQVARN/

KTM

Sherco

KTM

sherco

TM Racing

KTM

Honda Crf R

KTM

Husqvarna

Sherco

yamaha

Beta

KTM

ktm

KTM

Sherco

Beta

KTM

Husqvarna

Ktm

KTM

ktm

39:07.33

39:30.84

39:36.14

40:33.54

40:44.42

41:23.67

44:22.93

30:25.02

30:43.56

31:15.25

31:15.30

31:54.89

32:21.15

32:30.91

33:07.57

33:40.88

33:54.66

34:00.13

34:01.10

34:05.34

34:23.05

34:35.23

34:46.44

34:56.36

34:57.64

34:58.77

35:11.57

35:19.37

35:21.66

35:36.80

35:36.97

35:43.36

35:45.43

35:46.09

35:50.37

36:28.79

36:33.63

36:50.59

36:55.31

37:22.14

37:46.11

38:25.86

39:07.33

39:30.84

38:36.14

40:33.54

40:44.42

41:23.67

41:22.93

30:25.02

30:43.56

31:15.25

31:15.30

31:54.89

32:21.15

32:30.91

33:07.57

33:40.88

33:54.66

34:00.13

34:01.10

34:05.34

34:23.05

34:35.23

34:46.44

34:56.36

34:57.64

34:58.77

35:11.57

35:19.37

35:21.66

35:36.80

35:36.97

35:43.36

35:45.43

35:46.09

35:50.37

36:28.79

36:33.63

36:50.59

36:55.31

37:22.14

37:46.11

36:25.86

00:00

00:00

01:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

03:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

02:00

17:31.15 (239) 02:55.63 (160) 07:59.62 (190) 02:49.53 (100)
07:51.37 (143)
16:59.05 (225) 03:05.89 (225) 08:14.39 (212) 03:00.76 (190)
08:10.74 (181)
16:28.25 (213) 02:59.46 (193) 08:03.09 (198) 03:02.62 (196)
08:02.70 (165)
17:18.73 (232) 03:02.65 (212) 08:28.10 (225) 03:05.93 (210)
08:38.11 (207)
17:24.15 (234) 03:08.41 (230) 08:26.04 (223) 03:04.44 (206)
08:41.37 (209)
17:26.66 (235) 03:13.27 (242) 08:27.66 (224) 03:14.35 (219)
09:01.71 (215)
18:16.58 (246) 03:08.98 (234) 08:29.65 (227) 03:05.41 (208)
08:22.29 (192)

13:39.30(3) 02:44.20(6) 07:04.75(2) 06:56.75 (3)
13:49.01(4) 02:47.51(8) 07:04.88(3) 07:02.15 (5)
14:27.30(6)  02:41.53(4) 07:06.22 (4)  07:00.19 (4)
14:28.39(7) 02:44.00(5) 07:08.14 (5) 06:54.76 (2)
14:52.51(10) 02:40.16(3) 07:16.81(6)  07:05.39 (6)
14:33.07 (8) 02:51.92 (14) 07:22.09 (7)  07:34.05 (9)
14:50.21(9) 02:51.89 (13) 07:23.76 (8)  07:25.03 (8)

15:28.09 (18) 02:51.95(15) 07:34.28 (10) 07:13.23 (7)

15:01.79 (11) 02:59.43 (41) 07:51.07 (20) 07:48.57 (17)

15:27.92 (16) 03:00.22 (43) 07:49.14 (15) 07:37.36(12)

15:20.77 (15) 02:54.11(21) 07:50.44 (19) 07:54.79 (25)

15:08.98 (13) 03:03.64 (49) 07:53.48 (21) 07:54.99 (26)

15:28.78 (19) 02:58.00 (37) 07:57.41(29) 07:41.13 (14)

15:46.32 (21) 02:53.11(18) 07:54.92 (23) 07:48.69 (18)

15:45.26 (20) 02:58.49 (38) 07:56.82 (27) 07:54.64 (24)

15:59.29 (26) 02:50.13(9) 07:53.48 (22) 08:03.51 (31)

16:30.11 (36) 03:00.99 (44) 07:49.62 (16) 07:35.62 (11)

16:01.04 (27) 02:51.98 (16) 07:55.33 (24) 08:09.28 (35)

16:14.23 (31) 02:54.47 (22) 07:55.57 (25) 07:54.50 (23)

15:57.04 (24) 02:51.60 (12) 08:11.41(36) 08:11.50 (38)

16:35.45 (38) 02:54.89 (24) 07:57.32(28) 07:51.69 (19)

16:24.79 (34) 02:55.90 (27) 07:58.19 (31) 08:02.76 (30)

16:13.81(29) 02:53.21(19) 08:15.70 (40) 08:14.07 (40)

16:39.25 (39) 02:59.36 (39) 07:56.20 (26) 08:02.15 (29)

16:34.57 (37) 03:02.12 (47) 07:58.66 (32) 08:08.00 (34)

17:12.88 (48) 02:55.95(28) 07:40.87 (12) 07:55.72 (27)

17:05.70 (46) 02:56.84 (32) 07:49.98 (18) 07:53.56 (22)

16:15.32 (32) 03:04.21(51) 08:26.26 (46) 08:04.57 (33)

16:26.27 (35) 03:09.61(56) 08:43.53 (51) 08:09.37 (37)

16:42.75 (40) 02:59.40 (40) 08:18.24 (43) 08:33.23 (46)

16:54.69 (43) 02:57.35(34) 08:21.29 (44) 08:37.24 (49)

16:59.80 (45) 03:05.95 (52) 08:14.68 (38) 08:34.87 (48)

18:14.44 (58) 02:55.06 (25) 08:13.63 (37) 07:59.00 (28)

17:40.96 (51) 03:09.58 (55) 08:29.82 (48) 08:25.74 (43)

16:50.02 (41) 03:06.34 (53) 08:15.00 (39) 08:14.49 (41)



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

933

924

912

913

919

953

939

959

Dinant moto club
Yannick VAN DEN WYNGAERT
grensland
Denis LAMBERT
Dinant moto club
Steve TISSIER
Ecc chimay
Julien LECHAT
Enduro Club Chimay
Remi NAUDO
motoclub DINANT
Antoine PIETERBROUCK
DINANT MOTO CLUB
Florian DONNAY
Enduro Club Chimay
Wim JANSSEN

Hagelandse Motorcross club VZW

SHERCO

husqvarna

Béta

ktm

KTM

Yamaha

Yamaha

Beta

38:43.74

39:03.71

39:33.35

40:59.20

42:15.49

42:58.01

45:23.90

46:37.28

38:43.74

38:03.71

36:33.35

37:59.20

39:15.49

42:58.01

42:23.90

40:37.28

00:00

01:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

00:00

03:00

06:00

17:42.44 (54)

18:10.73 (57)

16:50.52 (42)

17:41.26 (52)

18:48.69 (62)

19:51.10 (65)

20:10.78 (66)

18:34.87 (61)

03:11.85 (58)

03:01.64 (46)

03:01.55 (45)

03:13.05 (59)

03:03.96 (50)

03:25.39 (66)

03:13.06 (60)

03:19.01 (64)

08:52.45 (52)

08:22.19 (45)

08:16.40 (41)

08:30.89 (49)

08:32.48 (50)

09:41.51 (58)

09:16.43 (56)

09:31.67 (57)

08:56.98 (54)

08:29.14 (45)

08:24.86 (42)

08:33.99 (47)

08:50.36 (53)

10:00.00 (61)

09:43.62 (58)

09:11.72 (55)



